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Name of the laboratory 

Digital Circuit Design Lab 

Analog Electronics Circuit Lab 

LIC & Communication Lab 

HDL Programming Lab 

DSP/Embedded Lab 

VLSI Lab/ CCNLab 

PG Lab 

Research Lab 

Space for Technical Support Staff, 
Storage of Laboratories, 
Consumables and Instruments 

Total Area 

Area in 

(Sqm.) 

120.90 

121.41 

74.80 

53.94 

84 

84 

53.94 

34.90 

Dharwad 

117.48 

691.43 

Major Equipment 
Available 

Appended 

Total 
Investmnent Till 

Date (In Rs) 
403874.00 

689834.00 

576378.00 

1159062.00 

3963686.00 

1230019.00 

1180662.00 

726000.00 

12247639 

Note: S.NO 4 is conducted in S.NO 7. However equipment/facility are different for HDL 
Programming Lab. 

sdl 
HoD 
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