SDM College of Engineering & Technology, Dharwad-Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

PROGRAM SPECIFIC LABORATORIES AND COMPUTING FACILITIES AS ON 1/2/2023

Sl. No	Name of the laboratory	Area in (Sqm.)	Major Equipment Available	Total Investment Till Date (In Rs)
			Appended	403874.00
1	Digital Circuit Design Lab	120.90	Дрренач	
		101.41		689834.00
2	Analog Electronics Circuit Lab	121.41		
			-	576378.00
3	LIC & Communication Lab	74.80		
		53.94		1159062.00
4	HDL Programming Lab			2262606.00
		84	,	3963686.00
5	DSP/Embedded Lab			1230019.00
6	VLSI Lab/ CCN Lab	. 84		1230019.00
			_	1180662.00
7	PG Lab	53.94		
	Research Lab	34.90		726000.00
8	Research Lau			
9	Space for Technical Support Staff,			
	Storage of Laboratories,	117.48		
	Consumables and Instruments			
	m . 1 4	691.43		12247639
	Total Area	0,71,10		

Note: S.NO 4 is conducted in S.NO 7. However equipment/facility are different for HDL Programming Lab.

1:

HOD

Peol, S. Haser

Destud Electrodes & Concensor from Engage
for Out use of Engagementing & Technology

Characteri-Characteri-Info